
DECEMBER 27, 2020



Upcoming Opportunities

https://www.fbcpc.com/
https://www.fbcpc.com/centrikid
https://www.fbcpc.com/challenge
https://www.fbcpc.com/lottie


MINISTERIO HISPANO 
LOS DOMINGOS:
9:00 am | Servicio en Español* 
11:00 am | Escuela Dominical*
6:15 pm | Servicio en Español*

LOS MIERCOLES:
6:15 pm | Estudio Biblico en Español*

* = www.facebook.com/spanishministry

SUNDAY 12.27.2020
NO Small Groups
10:00 am | Combined Worship Service | Worship Center
10:00 am | Streaming LIVE Online:
Church Website: www.fbcpc.com/live -OR- Church Facebook page: 
www.facebook.com/FirstBaptistPlantCity
6:00 pm | Young Pros Bible Study | Daniel Helms' house 
(text 813.943.8894 for directions)

WEDNESDAY 12.30.2020
No Wednesday Night Activities

THURSDAY 12.31.2020
New Year's Eve

FRIDAY 01.01.2021
New Year's Day | Church Office Closed

DAILY THROUGH SATURDAY 01.02.2021
6 - 10 pm | The Light of Christmas | S. Campus Parking Lot

This Week

Web: FBCPC.com
Facebook: /FirstBaptistPlantCity
Instagram: /fbcplantcity
Twitter: /fbcpcfl

Connect

For more info on upcoming events, please visit:  FBCPC.com/Events 
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https://www.fbcpc.com/espanol
https://www.fbcpc.com/live
https://www.facebook.com/FirstBaptistPlantCity
https://www.fbcpc.com/light
https://www.fbcpc.com/
https://twitter.com/fbcpcfl
https://www.instagram.com/fbcplantcity/
https://www.facebook.com/FirstBaptistPlantCity
https://www.fbcpc.com/
https://www.fbcpc.com/events


BEREAVEMENT:
Our Pastor and Church Family extend their deepest sympathy and love to:

Harley Crosby and family in their loss of his sister, Judy Lane.

The family of Leanne Champagne, including Voncille Calhoun (her mother), 
Margaret Fener and Mark Calhoun (her siblings) in their loss of their daughter 
and sister.

Jerry Ballard and family in their loss of his brother, Ray Ballard.

Vitals

Pledges:	 $4,129,627.88
Rec'd 12.20.2020:	 $25,185.96
Rec'd to Date:	 $2,780,549.26

STATISTICS (12.20.2020)

Budget Rec'd:	 $82,981.85
To Date Budget Rec'd:	 $1,053,912.58
To Date Budget Req'd:	 $966,155.31
Lottie Moon Rec'd:	 $23,214.00        

First Baptist Church Plant City exists to lead people beyond 
just good enough to experience L.I.F.E. in Christ. We do this 
by helping you to WORSHIP, GROW, SERVE and REACH.

Giving is an expression of our love for God and His ministry and mission through 
First Baptist Church.
 
You can give on the church website (FBCPC.com), through the church app 
(FBCPC.com/Get-App), or by clicking on the button to the right.

Giving

https://www.fbcpc.com/
https://www.fbcpc.com/destination-next
https://fbcpc.onlinegiving.org/donate/login


Sermon Series: STILL...	 Dr. Ricky Lindsey, Next Generation Ministry Pastor
He is Calling Us… Still (Matthew 2:1-12)	 December 27, 2020

https://www.fbcpc.com/


Church:   3309 James L. Redman Pkwy., Plant City, FL 33566
   Office:   503 N. Palmer St., Plant City, FL 33563
                 813.752.4104
                 www.fbcpc.com

Dr. Brian Stowe, Senior Pastor
	 bstowe@fbcpc.com  |  @brianstowe
Bill Bender, Children's Pastor
	 bbender@fbcpc.com  |  @bbender07
Adam Cunningham, Missions & Connections Pastor
	 acunningham@fbcpc.com  |  @adambeamer
John Foxx, Spanish Pastor
	 jfoxx@fbcpc.com
Daniel Helms, Singles Pastor
	 dhelms@fbcpc.com  |  @danielhelms1325
Dr. Ricky Lindsey, Next Generation Ministry Pastor
	 rlindsey@fbcpc.com  |  @rickylindsey79
Greg Mathews, Student Pastor
	 gmathews@fbcpc.com  |  @gregm49er
Dr. Steve Morris, Education & Administration Pastor
	 smorris@fbcpc.com  |  @stmpcfl
Jay Strike, Discipleship & Communications Pastor
	 jstrike@fbcpc.com
Ken VanCura, Worship Pastor
	 kvancura@fbcpc.com  |  @kenvancura
Claude Walker, Senior Adults Pastor
	 cwalker@fbcpc.com  |  @claudewalker62
Tommy Warnock, Associate Pastor
	 twarnock@fbcpc.com  |  @twarnockjr

Pastoral Staff

Dr. Brian Stowe came to First Baptist in 2013. He and his wife Bonnie 
have four children: Sarah, Hannah, Andrew, and Elizabeth. Pastor Brian 
earned his Doctorate in Ministry from Southeastern Baptist Theological 
Seminary. He also holds a Master of Divinity from Southwestern 
Baptist Theological Seminary and a Bachelor of Science in Mechanical 
Engineering from Georgia Institute of Technology.

Our Pastor
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